	griment Restricted). COPYRIGHT 1983 STEVENSNESS LW PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND OR \$750.
80851 05-11-94902:22	RCVD TRUST DEED VOLMON PARE 1/1900
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	2nd
Michael	11d V
Aspen Title & Escrow	"19 94 "between "as Grantor,
Pool	"as Grantor,
RealVest Inc., A Nevada	Corporation as Beneficiary,
Grantor irrevocable	WITNESSETH: , as Beneficiary.
Klamath County, Or	WITNESSETH: s, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in egon, described as:
Jones -	egon, described as:
LOT 7 & 8 BLOCK 15, KL	AMATH FALLS FORDER
RLAMATH COUNTY	AMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66,
LOT 42, BLOCK 20 KI AMAS	TH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66, PLAT 1,
KLAMATH COUNTY OREGON	TH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 PLAT
l tatal	, FLAI I,
or hereafter appertaining, and the rents issues at	taments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now prolits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURIOR	taments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now prolits thereof and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
note of even data t	
not sooner paid, to be due and payable to beneficiary The date of maturity of the debt secured by	or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and is promissory
he date of maturity of the debt secured by becomes due and payable Should at	2
property or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in	this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note of the date, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the beneficiary's options all of the beneficiary's options.
me	manage to the state of the same of the sam
Drovement there.	nactus Im and the second
damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regular so requests to income.	and napitable condition any building
so requests, to join in executing such financies, regular	costs incurred therefor. costs incurred therefor. ions, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary offices, as well as the cost of all linearing forms.
agencies as may be deemed desirable by the heartist	costs incurred therefor. ions, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching transce on the buildings now or beset to
ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shell fall to	itance on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the property against loss or italy may from time to time require, in an amount not less than \$ ny reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiery of insurance now or hereafter placed on the buildings, the hereafters.
cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of	icy of insurance now of hereafter, also it to deliver the policies to the heart in
or any part thereof, may be released to denote as b	ny reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiery of insurance now of hereafter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may proeneticiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, ice.
assessed upon or against the property before any	liens and to pay all taxes, assessment
ment, beneficiary may, at its option mela-	tiens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or of such taxes, assessments and other charges become past due or delinquent and etc. payment or by providing beneficiary with funds with which to make payment of the taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, thereof, and the amount of the taxes, assessments insurance premiums, thereof, and the amount of the taxes, assessments are the taxes as the taxes are taxes.
the data hereby, together with the obligations describe	thereof, and the amount so paid with funds with which to make such
hound therest as aloresaid, the property bereinbeter	ny rights arising from breach of any state, shall be added to and become a post of
and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the	bed, and all such payments shall be immediately the same extent that they are
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this tou	et install the secured by this trust deed immediately due and nav-
7. To appear in and defend any action of process	obligation and trustee's and attorney's face other costs and expenses of the
to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of Air	ficiary or trustee may appear, including any or powers of beneficiary or trustee.
the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum a torney's lees on such appeal.	ding purporting to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; iciary or trustee may appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, and the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees the appeal from any judgment or decree of the appeal at the appeal at a djudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
It is mutually agreed that:	and adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at
liciary shall have the right, if it so elects to require	operty shall be taken under the right of
or equipme and the same the same the same defendable man	the elshar and the such taking il
property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches	st be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company he United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real this option.
The publisher suggests that such an arrespond to the control of	this option.
•• The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue	ie of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
Mich 15	
Michael E. Long 21065 N.W. Kay Rd.	County of
Hillsboro OR 97124	I certify that the within instru-
	ment was received for record on the day of
Kealvest Inc	
2001 E. Flamingo #115 L.V. NV 89119	RECORDER AND STATE OF THE RECORDER AND STATE
Beneficiary	page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No,
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):	of said Comme
Realvest Inc.	Witness my hand and
2001 E. Flamingo #115	County affixed.
L.V. NV 89119 #115	And the Messages Spain and Same and the Company of
	NAME



which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it lists upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balends, and the part of the processor in the part of the property in abstraint and appellate court in the trial and appellate courts and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in abstraint and the note for endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for cancellation), without affecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, frustee may (4) consent to the making of any map or plat of the property; (b) bin in greatestation of this deed and the note for endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for cancellation), without affects in the first of the property; (b) propert

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:
(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),
(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as n beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the granter, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person;

		malla. 1/5 /2		
not applicable; if warrar as such word is defined beneficiary MUST compl disclosures; for this purp	telete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is thy (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor i in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the y with the Act and Regulation by making required tose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. ct is not required, disregard this notice.			
	STATE OF OREGON, County of .	Washington)ss.		
	STATE OF OREGON, County of . This instrument was acknow	ledged before me on May 3, 1994,		
	This instrument was acknow by MCHAEL	ledged before me on May 3 , 1994,		
	This instrument was acknow by MCHAEL To This instrument was acknow	ledged before me on		
	This instrument was acknow by MCHAEL	ledged before me on May 3 1994,		
	This instrument was acknow by MCHAEL This instrument was acknow by	ledged before me on		
	This instrument was acknow by MCHAEL This instrument was acknow by	ledged before me on		

STATE	OF OREGON: 0	COUNTY OF KLAN	MATH: ss.				
Filed	for record at requ	est of	Wm. V.	Tropp	the	11th	day
of	May May	A.D., 19 <u>94</u>	at _2:22	o'clock P M., and d	luly recorded in Vol	. <u>M94</u>	
		of	Mortgages	on Page <u>148</u>	396	100	
				EvelynBiehn	 County Clerk 		
FEE	\$15.00			By Doules	m Mulles	idin	